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1. Anthony Harding 2000 GBR 21.0 401.50

2. James Heatly 1997 GBR 20.6 382.20

3. Andrew John Capobianco 1999 USA 20.6 379.55

4. Jordan Houlden 1998 GBR 21.2 373.90

5. Yona Knight-Wisdom 1995 JAM 19.4 367.15

6. Patrick Hausding 1989 GER 21.0 367.05

7. Alexis Jandard 1997 FRA 19.5 362.70

8. Michael Hixon 1994 USA 20.6 359.70

9. Ross Haslam 1997 GBR 19.9 359.35

10. Moritz Wesemann 2002 GER 21.2 355.35

11. Kacper Lesiak 1996 POL 19.7 354.70

12. Thomas Ciprick 2003 CAN 19.0 351.15

13. Jonathan Suckow 1999 SUI 19.0 346.45

14. Lars Rüdiger 1996 GER 19.5 346.05

15. Liam Stone 1996 NZL 18.5 337.85

16. Andrzej Rzeszutek 1991 POL 19.9 336.40

17. Jack Matthews 2002 USA 19.0 315.60

18. Dylan Vork 2000 NED 18.5 315.55

19. Cedric Fofana 2003 CAN 19.9 314.30

20. Nathan Baeckeland 1996 BEL 18.0 313.10

21. Damien Cely 1989 FRA 18.8 310.35

22. Alexander Lube 1996 GER 20.6 308.10

23. Guillaume Dutoit 1996 SUI 19.8 302.55

24. Juho Junttila 1998 FIN 18.5 302.45

25. Stanislav Oliferchyk 1996 UKR 20.2 297.05

26. Nikolaos Molvalis 2000 GRE 18.9 294.15

27. Gwendal Bisch 1998 FRA 19.0 291.85

28. Nico Schaller 2000 AUT 19.3 281.55

29. Pascal Faatz 1997 NED 18.0 279.60

30. Athanasios Tsirikos 2002 GRE 18.5 272.45

31. Botond Bóta 1995 HUN 18.5 270.65

32. Juraj Melsa 1998 CRO 18.6 270.50

33. Tze Liang Ooi 1993 MAS 19.7 269.05

34. Theofilos Afthinos 2001 GRE 18.4 247.65
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1. Harding, Anthony GBR 5154B 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.20 14. 21.0 401.50

407C 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 56.10 13. (117.30)

307C 3.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 71.75 8. (189.05)

207C 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 70.20 3. (259.25)

5353B 3.3 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.35 1. (323.60)

109C 3.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 77.90 1. (401.50)

2. Heatly, James GBR 205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 4. 20.6 382.20

407C 3.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 45.90 19. (113.40)

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 62.90 11. (176.30)

307C 3.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 73.50 5. (249.80)

5337D 3.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.50 2. (323.30)

109C 3.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 58.90 2. (382.20)

3. Capobianco, Andrew John USA 5154B 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 2. 20.6 379.55

109C 3.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 70.30 1. (141.70)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 51.00 4. (192.70)

307C 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 40.25 12. (232.95)

5337D 3.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 73.50 7. (306.45)

407C 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 73.10 3. (379.55)

4. Houlden , Jordan GBR 5154B 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 61.20 14. 21.2 373.90

407C 3.4 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 20.40 33. (81.60)

109C 3.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 83.60 17. (165.20)

5337D 3.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 66.50 13. (231.70)

207C 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 79.20 5. (310.90)

307C 3.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.00 4. (373.90)

5. Knight-Wisdom, Yona JAM 107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 71.30 3. 19.4 367.15

407C 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 56.10 8. (127.40)

5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 69.00 2. (196.40)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 2. (262.40)

307C 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 36.75 9. (299.15)

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 68.00 5. (367.15)

6. Hausding, Patrick GER 205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 9. 21.0 367.05

307C 3.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 68.25 4. (131.25)

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 66.30 1. (197.55)

407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 71.40 1. (268.95)

109C 3.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 51.30 3. (320.25)

5156B 3.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 46.80 6. (367.05)

7. Jandard, Alexis FRA 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 5. 19.5 362.70

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.45 9. (126.45)

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 7. (189.45)

5337D 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 50.75 9. (240.20)

307C 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 63.00 8. (303.20)

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 59.50 7. (362.70)
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8. Hixon, Michael USA 5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 73.10 1. 20.6 359.70

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 2. (136.10)

5337D 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 43.75 10. (179.85)

307C 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 54.25 11. (234.10)

407C 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 62.90 10. (297.00)

109C 3.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 62.70 8. (359.70)

9. Haslam, Ross GBR 205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 40.50 33. 19.9 359.35

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.10 21. (105.60)

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 70.00 12. (175.60)

307C 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 64.75 8. (240.35)

407C 3.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 56.10 11. (296.45)

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 62.90 9. (359.35)

10. Wesemann, Moritz GER 207C 3.6 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 27.00 34. 21.2 355.35

5337D 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.75 30. (91.75)

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 70.00 18. (161.75)

407C 3.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.20 17. (222.95)

109C 3.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 62.70 15. (285.65)

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 69.70 10. (355.35)

11. Lesiak, Kacper POL 107B 3.1 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 62.00 11. 19.7 354.70

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 66.30 6. (128.30)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 5. (191.30)

305B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 6. (248.30)

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.60 4. (312.90)

109C 3.8 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 41.80 11. (354.70)

12. Ciprick, Thomas CAN 205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 25. 19.0 351.15

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 10. (123.75)

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 3. (195.15)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 4. (253.65)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 6. (309.15)

307C 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 42.00 12. (351.15)

13. Suckow, Jonathan SUI 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 17. 19.0 346.45

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 11. (123.60)

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 9. (182.10)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 54.00 10. (236.10)

5337D 3.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 54.25 13. (290.35)

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 56.10 13. (346.45)

14. Rüdiger, Lars GER 405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 51.00 29. 19.5 346.05

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 65.10 14. (116.10)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 13. (174.60)

5337D 3.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 50.75 15. (225.35)

307C 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.50 16. (284.85)

5154B 3.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 61.20 14. (346.05)
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15. Stone, Liam NZL 205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 25. 18.5 337.85

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 16. (114.00)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.00 15. (174.00)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.00 16. (225.00)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.55 14. (288.55)

5154B 3.4 5.0 6.5 4.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 49.30 15. (337.85)

16. Rzeszutek, Andrzej POL 107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 65.10 6. 19.9 336.40

407C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 64.60 5. (129.70)

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 61.20 6. (190.90)

307C 3.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 50.75 7. (241.65)

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 51.00 12. (292.65)

5337D 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 43.75 16. (336.40)

17. Matthews, Jack USA 107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.45 16. 19.0 315.60

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 24. (100.95)

307C 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 54.25 23. (155.20)

405B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 39.00 27. (194.20)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 22. (252.70)

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 62.90 17. (315.60)

18. Vork, Dylan NED 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 25. 18.5 315.55

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 51.00 22. (105.00)

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 24. (154.50)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.35 19. (211.85)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 18. (262.85)

5154B 3.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.70 18. (315.55)

19. Fofana, Cedric CAN 205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 17. 19.9 314.30

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 69.70 7. (128.20)

407C 3.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 45.90 14. (174.10)

307C 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 56.00 14. (230.10)

107B 3.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 52.70 17. (282.80)

5337D 3.5 3.0 1.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 x 31.50 19. (314.30)

20. Baeckeland, Nathan BEL 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 23. 18.0 313.10

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.00 15. (115.50)

107B 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 43.40 21. (158.90)

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 18. (212.90)

305B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 48.00 19. (260.90)

5335D 2.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.20 20. (313.10)

21. Cely, Damien FRA 405B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 48.00 31. 18.8 310.35

407C 3.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 51.00 26. (99.00)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 51.15 26. (150.15)

5353B 3.3 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 46.20 25. (196.35)

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 23. (250.35)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.00 21. (310.35)
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22. Lube, Alexander GER 205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 25. 20.6 308.10

307C 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 29.75 32. (83.75)

109C 3.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 64.60 28. (148.35)

407C 3.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 4.0 35.70 29. (184.05)

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 66.30 23. (250.35)

5337D 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 57.75 22. (308.10)

23. Dutoit, Guillaume SUI 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 9. 19.8 302.55

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 69.75 3. (132.75)

109C 3.8 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 36.10 16. (168.85)

205B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.00 22. (207.85)

307C 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 42.00 25. (249.85)

5154B 3.4 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 52.70 23. (302.55)

24. Junttila, Juho FIN 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 17. 18.5 302.45

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 40.50 26. (99.00)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.15 26. (150.15)

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 57.80 21. (207.95)

305B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 46.50 20. (254.45)

205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.00 24. (302.45)

25. Oliferchyk, Stanislav UKR 407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 64.60 8. 20.2 297.05

109C 3.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 49.40 16. (114.00)

205B 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 33.00 29. (147.00)

307C 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 36.75 30. (183.75)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.90 27. (242.65)

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 54.40 25. (297.05)

26. Molvalis, Nikolaos GRE 5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 58.50 17. 18.9 294.15

205B 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 40.50 26. (99.00)

5154B 3.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 61.20 19. (160.20)

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 51.15 20. (211.35)

305B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 42.00 21. (253.35)

407C 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 40.80 26. (294.15)

27. Bisch, Gwendal FRA 405B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 12. 19.0 291.85

205B 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 18.00 34. (79.50)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 31. (144.60)

305B 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 30.00 32. (174.60)

5337D 3.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 57.75 29. (232.35)

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 59.50 27. (291.85)

28. Schaller, Nico AUT 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 22. 19.3 281.55

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 12. (117.45)

109C 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 34. (117.45)

5154B 3.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 56.10 33. (173.55)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 33. (227.55)

305B 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 28. (281.55)
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29. Faatz, Pascal NED 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 58.50 17. 18.0 279.60

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 16. (114.00)

107B 3.1 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 26.35 33. (140.35)

205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 36.00 31. (176.35)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 32. (228.85)

5335D 2.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 50.75 29. (279.60)

30. Tsirikos, Athanasios GRE 5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 23. 18.5 272.45

205B 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 36.00 31. (91.50)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 25. (151.95)

5154B 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 42.50 26. (194.45)

305B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 45.00 28. (239.45)

405B 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 33.00 30. (272.45)

31. Bóta, Botond HUN 5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 29. 18.5 270.65

107B 3.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 44.95 29. (95.95)

405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 49.50 30. (145.45)

5154B 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 44.20 28. (189.65)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 30. (231.65)

305B 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 39.00 31. (270.65)

32. Melsa, Juraj CRO 405B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 46.50 32. 18.6 270.50

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.50 23. (102.00)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 54.25 22. (156.25)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 24. (196.75)

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 51.00 26. (247.75)

307C 3.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 22.75 32. (270.50)

33. Ooi, Tze Liang MAS 107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 6. 19.7 269.05

5353B 3.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 34.65 25. (99.75)

307C 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 42.00 32. (141.75)

407C 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.20 23. (202.95)

205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 27.00 31. (229.95)

5154B 3.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 39.10 33. (269.05)

34. Afthinos, Theofilos GRE 5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 12. 18.4 247.65

205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 46.50 20. (108.00)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 51.15 20. (159.15)

305B 3.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 4.50 34. (163.65)

5335D 2.9 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 55.10 34. (218.75)

407C 3.4 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 28.90 34. (247.65)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 1.1

PARTICIPANTS:  34   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  204

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

JU 1    Gillian   Brooker

JU 2    Helene  Morneau

JU 3    Suzie  Bamber

JU 4    Ronald  van der Voort

JU 5    Catherine   Maliev-Aviolat

JU 6    Anatolyi  Golovan

JU 7    Christian   Picker

Referee :

AUS

CAN

GBR

NED

SUI

UKR

GER

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Jann   Siefken

JU 2    Suzanne   Benoit

JU 3    Victoria   Tomlinson

JU 4    Vladimir   Timoshinin

JU 5    Peter  Axtelius

JU 6    Donald   Mason

JU 7    Norman   Becker

AUT

FRA

GBR

RUS

SWE

USA

GER

Holger Schlepps GER

(1, 2, 3) ( 4, 5, 6)

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 7 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10
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R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 1ST SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 1.2

Print: 2020-2-21 10:31 AM

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 1 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. James Heatly 1997 GBR 20.6 409.85

2. Moritz Wesemann 2002 GER 21.2 380.00

3. Thomas Ciprick 2003 CAN 19.0 371.60

4. Yona Knight-Wisdom 1995 JAM 19.4 367.50

5. Alexis Jandard 1997 FRA 19.9 359.40

6. Liam Stone 1996 NZL 18.5 353.90



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 1ST SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 1.2

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 2 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Heatly, James GBR 205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 2. 20.6 409.85

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 1. (134.40)

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 71.40 1. (205.80)

307C 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 52.50 1. (258.30)

5337D 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 71.75 1. (330.05)

109C 3.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 79.80 1. (409.85)

2. Wesemann, Moritz GER 207C 3.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 55.80 6. 21.2 380.00

5337D 3.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 61.25 5. (117.05)

307C 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 57.75 5. (174.80)

407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 66.30 4. (241.10)

109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 76.00 2. (317.10)

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.90 2. (380.00)

3. Ciprick, Thomas CAN 205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 4. 19.0 371.60

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 65.10 3. (123.60)

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 68.00 2. (191.60)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 3. (247.10)

305B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 3. (308.60)

307C 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 63.00 3. (371.60)

4. Knight-Wisdom, Yona JAM 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 69.75 1. 19.4 367.50

407C 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 40.80 6. (110.55)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 6. (173.55)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 5. (236.55)

307C 3.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 61.25 5. (297.80)

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 69.70 4. (367.50)

5. Jandard, Alexis FRA 407C 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 57.80 5. 19.9 359.40

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 69.75 2. (127.55)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 3. (186.05)

5337D 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.00 2. (249.05)

307C 3.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 54.25 4. (303.30)

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 56.10 5. (359.40)

6. Stone, Liam NZL 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 2. 18.5 353.90

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 4. (123.00)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 61.50 4. (184.50)

305B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 6. (235.50)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 58.90 6. (294.40)

5154B 3.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 59.50 6. (353.90)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 1.2

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  36

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

JU 1    Jann   Siefken

JU 2    Victoria   Tomlinson

JU 3    Donald   Mason

JU 4    Benoit   Suzanne

JU 5    Vladimir   Timoshinin

JU 6    Norman   Becker

JU 7    Peter  Axtelius

Referee :

AUT

GBR

USA

FRA

RUS

GER

SWE

Holger Schlepps GER

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 3 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10



RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 2ND SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 1.3

Print: 2020-2-21 11:09 AM

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 1 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Michael Hixon 1994 USA 20.2 406.85

2. Patrick Hausding 1989 GER 21.0 396.65

3. Kacper Lesiak 1996 POL 19.7 374.40

4. Jonathan Suckow 1999 SUI 19.0 353.35

5. Anthony Harding 2000 GBR 21.0 341.20

6. Andrew John Capobianco 1999 USA 20.6 315.15



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT
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Rostock
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1. Hixon, Michael USA 5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 68.00 3. 20.2 406.85

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 49.50 6. (117.50)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.10 3. (182.60)

307C 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 71.75 2. (254.35)

407C 3.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 76.50 2. (330.85)

109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 76.00 1. (406.85)

2. Hausding, Patrick GER 205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 69.00 2. 21.0 396.65

307C 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 77.00 1. (146.00)

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 69.70 1. (215.70)

407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 68.00 1. (283.70)

109C 3.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 79.80 1. (363.50)

5156B 3.9 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 33.15 2. (396.65)

3. Lesiak, Kacper POL 107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 6. 19.7 374.40

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 71.40 3. (136.50)

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 61.50 2. (198.00)

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.50 3. (250.50)

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 61.20 3. (311.70)

109C 3.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 62.70 3. (374.40)

4. Suckow, Jonathan SUI 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 67.50 5. 19.0 353.35

107B 3.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.55 4. (131.05)

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 4. (176.05)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.50 4. (234.55)

5337D 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 52.50 4. (287.05)

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 66.30 4. (353.35)

5. Harding, Anthony GBR 5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 68.00 3. 21.0 341.20

407C 3.4 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 73.10 2. (141.10)

307C 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 31.50 5. (172.60)

207C 3.6 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 27.00 5. (199.60)

5353B 3.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 56.10 5. (255.70)

109C 3.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 85.50 5. (341.20)

6. Capobianco, Andrew John USA 5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 1. 20.6 315.15

109C 3.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 51.30 5. (122.70)

205B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 31.50 6. (154.20)

307C 3.5 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 22.75 6. (176.95)

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 77.00 6. (253.95)

407C 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.20 6. (315.15)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 1.3

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  36

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

JU 1    Jann   Siefken

JU 2    Victoria   Tomlinson

JU 3    Donald   Mason

JU 4    Suzie  Bamber

JU 5    Vladimir   Timoshinin

JU 6    Norman   Becker

JU 7    Peter  Axtelius

Referee :

AUT

GBR

USA

GBR

RUS

GER

SWE

Holger Schlepps GER

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 3 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10



RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN FINALCOMPETITION: 1.4

Print: 2020-2-21 05:03 PM

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 1 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. James Heatly 1997 GBR 21.0 424.25

2. Michael Hixon 1994 USA 20.2 410.90

3. Patrick Hausding 1989 GER 21.0 371.85

4. Thomas Ciprick 2003 CAN 19.0 347.95

5. Moritz Wesemann 2002 GER 21.2 346.20

6. Kacper Lesiak 1996 POL 19.7 334.15



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN FINALCOMPETITION: 1.4

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 2 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Heatly, James GBR 205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 4. 21.0 424.25

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 71.40 1. (138.90)

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50 1. (215.40)

307C 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 82.25 1. (297.65)

109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 79.80 1. (377.45)

5156B 3.9 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 46.80 1. (424.25)

2. Hixon, Michael USA 5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50 1. 20.2 410.90

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 2. (138.00)

107B 3.1 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.85 2. (210.85)

307C 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 43.75 3. (254.60)

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 76.50 2. (331.10)

109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 79.80 2. (410.90)

3. Hausding, Patrick GER 205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 73.50 2. 21.0 371.85

307C 3.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 52.50 5. (126.00)

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 71.40 3. (197.40)

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 66.30 2. (263.70)

109C 3.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 39.90 3. (303.60)

5156B 3.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 68.25 3. (371.85)

4. Ciprick, Thomas CAN 205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 58.50 5. 19.0 347.95

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 4. (128.25)

5154B 3.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 52.70 4. (180.95)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 4. (242.45)

305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 4. (291.95)

307C 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 56.00 4. (347.95)

5. Wesemann, Moritz GER 207C 3.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 48.60 6. 21.2 346.20

5337D 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 68.25 6. (116.85)

307C 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 61.25 5. (178.10)

407C 3.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 49.30 6. (227.40)

109C 3.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 62.70 5. (290.10)

5154B 3.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 56.10 5. (346.20)

6. Lesiak, Kacper POL 107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 3. 19.7 334.15

407C 3.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 62.90 3. (132.65)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 34.50 6. (167.15)

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 61.50 5. (228.65)

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 56.10 6. (284.75)

109C 3.8 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 49.40 6. (334.15)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 1.4

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  36

SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

JU 1    Vladimir   Timoshinin

JU 2    Gillian   Brooker

JU 3    Jann   Siefken

JU 4    Ronald  van der Voort

JU 5    Catherine   Maliev-Aviolat

JU 6    Peter  Axtelius

JU 7    Anatolyi  Golovan

Referee :

RUS

AUS

AUT

NED

SUI

SWE

UKR

Anke Piper GER

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Rostock
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RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO 3M MENCOMPETITION: 7.1
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1. Lars Rüdiger 1996 GER 17.5 395.79

Patrick Hausding 1989

2. Michael Hixon 1994 USA 18.1 392.28

Andrew John Capobianco 1999

3. Andrzej Rzeszutek 1991 POL 17.7 382.56

Kacper Lesiak 1996

4. Jordan Houlden 1998 GBR 18.1 368.58

Anthony Harding 2000

5. Alexis Jandard 1997 FRA 17.0 353.88

Gwendal Bisch 1998



R E S U L T 

SYNCHRO 3M MENCOMPETITION: 7.1 Un Officially

NAME AG NATION RESULT

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 2 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

Patrick Kreisel 1999 GER 359.37

Lou Massenberg 2000 GER



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 E3 E4 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO 3M MENCOMPETITION: 7.1

Rostock

65th International Divers Day
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26th FINA-Grand-Prix
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1. Rüdiger, Lars GER 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 52.20 1. 17.5 395.79

Hausding, Patrick 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 49.20 1. (101.40)

107B 3.1 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 68.82 1. (170.22)

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 75.60 2. (245.82)

307C 3.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 72.45 2. (318.27)

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 77.52 1. (395.79)

2. Hixon, Michael USA 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.80 4. 18.1 392.28

Capobianco, Andrew John 301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 46.80 1. (93.60)

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 79.56 1. (173.16)

5337D 3.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 75.60 1. (248.76)

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 78.54 1. (327.30)

109C 3.8 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 64.98 2. (392.28)

3. Rzeszutek, Andrzej POL 201B 2.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.20 2. 17.7 382.56

Lesiak, Kacper 301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.80 4. (93.00)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 68.82 4. (161.82)

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 74.46 3. (236.28)

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 74.46 3. (310.74)

109C 3.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 4.5 71.82 3. (382.56)

4. Houlden , Jordan GBR 201B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.80 4. 18.1 368.58

Harding, Anthony 401B 2.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 46.80 1. (93.60)

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 73.44 1. (167.04)

407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 4.5 4.0 61.20 4. (228.24)

307C 3.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 65.10 4. (293.34)

109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 75.24 4. (368.58)

5. Jandard, Alexis FRA 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 47.40 3. 17.0 353.88

Bisch, Gwendal 301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 43.80 5. (91.20)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 61.20 5. (152.40)

107B 3.1 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 67.89 5. (220.29)

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 63.24 5. (283.53)

5337D 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 70.35 5. (353.88)

NO Kreisel, Patrick GER 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 50.40 17.0 359.37

Massenberg, Lou 103B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 51.00 (101.40)

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 69.36 (170.76)

307C 3.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 51.45 (222.21)

405B 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 70.20 (292.41)

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 66.96 (359.37)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 7.1

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  36

SYNCHRO 3M MEN

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

E 1    Jann   Siefken

E 2    Ronald  van der Voort

S 1    Anatolyi  Golovan

S 2    Christian   Picker

S 3    Helene  Morneau

S 4    Vladimir   Timoshinin

S 5    Peter  Axtelius

Referee :

AUT

NED

UKR

E 3   Gillian   Brooker

GER

CAN

RUS

SWE

AUS

SUI

Holger Schlepps GER

Assistant :

Norman Becker GER

E 4    Catherine   Maliev-Aviolat

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Rostock
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1. Ruslan Ternovoi 2001 RUS 20.5 433.95

2. Tyler Henschel 1994 CAN 20.0 423.10

3. Ethan Pitman 1997 CAN 20.1 411.30

4. Jordan Rzepka 2002 USA 21.0 406.30

5. Matthew Dixon 2000 GBR 20.1 404.35

6. Martin Bang Christensen 1998 DEN 20.1 395.30

7. Rylan Wiens 2002 CAN 19.3 376.45

8. Nathan Brown 2000 NZL 19.5 369.70

9. Nikolaos Molvalis 2000 GRE 17.9 369.55

10. Aleksandr Belevtsev 1997 RUS 20.7 361.75

11. Bryden Hattie 2001 CAN 18.9 361.55

12. Lucas Thomson 2001 GBR 19.3 361.35

13. Benjamin Cutmore 2003 GBR 19.3 356.70

14. Constantin Popovici 1988 ROU 19.6 345.00

15. Matthieu Rosset 1990 FRA 19.2 336.60

16. Jack Matthews 2002 USA 18.7 330.65

17. Derin Gez 2000 SUI 18.9 330.20

18. Karl Schöne 2001 GER 19.7 320.95

19. Athanasios Tsirikos 2002 GRE 18.2 319.55

20. Quinn Henninger 2003 USA 18.7 316.60

21. Jaden Eikermann 2005 GER 19.8 316.00

22. Vinko Paradzik 1992 SWE 20.2 311.70

23. Oleg Serbin 2001 UKR 20.0 303.80

24. Martin Naden Dyrstad 1996 NOR 18.6 299.80

25. Dariush Lotfi 2001 AUT 20.0 297.20

26. Yevgen Naumenko 2001 UKR 19.3 295.35

27. Jan Wermelinger 1998 SUI 18.7 293.15

28. Enrique Maccartney 2003 MAS 17.4 263.95

29. Tom Waldsteiner 2002 GER 20.0 263.70

30. Anton Knoll 2004 AUT 15.8 259.45
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1. Ternovoi, Ruslan RUS 407C 3.2 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 10m 81.60 1. 20.5 433.95

307C 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 71.40 3. (153.00)

626C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 69.30 2. (222.30)

207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 69.30 3. (291.60)

5255B 3.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 70.20 2. (361.80)

109C 3.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 10m 72.15 1. (433.95)

2. Henschel, Tyler CAN 109C 3.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 72.15 8. 20.0 423.10

307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 78.20 5. (150.35)

207C 3.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 77.55 1. (227.90)

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 10m 67.20 2. (295.10)

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 10m 62.40 3. (357.50)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 10m 65.60 2. (423.10)

3. Pitman, Ethan CAN 307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 10m 81.60 1. 20.1 411.30

107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 72.00 2. (153.60)

6245D 3.6 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 63.00 3. (216.60)

207C 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 10m 82.50 1. (299.10)

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 10m 67.20 1. (366.30)

5255B 3.6 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 10m 45.00 3. (411.30)

4. Rzepka, Jordan USA 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 10m 81.60 1. 21.0 406.30

6245D 3.6 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 10m 34.20 18. (115.80)

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 64.35 10. (180.15)

307C 3.4 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 78.20 7. (258.35)

109C 3.7 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 79.55 5. (337.90)

5156B 3.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 68.40 4. (406.30)

5. Dixon, Matthew GBR 626C 3.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 54.45 24. 20.1 404.35

407C 3.2 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 57.60 21. (112.05)

307C 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 71.40 6. (183.45)

109C 3.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 10m 79.55 5. (263.00)

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 70.95 6. (333.95)

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 70.40 5. (404.35)

6. Christensen, Martin Bang DEN 6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 11. 20.1 395.30

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 10m 54.40 12. (121.60)

207C 3.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 10m 49.50 16. (171.10)

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 73.10 11. (244.20)

109C 3.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 85.10 7. (329.30)

5154B 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 66.00 6. (395.30)

7. Wiens, Rylan CAN 5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 76.80 5. 19.3 376.45

407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 10m 81.60 1. (158.40)

207C 3.3 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 10m 44.55 4. (202.95)

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 69.00 4. (271.95)

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 68.80 4. (340.75)

307C 3.4 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 10m 35.70 7. (376.45)
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8. Brown, Nathan NZL 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 60.00 17. 19.5 369.70

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 67.20 8. (127.20)

307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 10m 54.40 8. (181.60)

626C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 72.60 8. (254.20)

5154B 3.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 64.35 9. (318.55)

207C 3.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 51.15 8. (369.70)

9. Molvalis, Nikolaos GRE 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 14. 17.9 369.55

305C 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 10m 67.20 7. (130.20)

624B 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 10m x 37.80 19. (168.00)

205B 2.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 62.35 14. (230.35)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 67.20 11. (297.55)

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 9. (369.55)

10. Belevtsev, Aleksandr RUS 407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 75.20 7. 20.7 361.75

626B 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 10m 38.50 20. (113.70)

109C 3.7 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 66.60 9. (180.30)

207C 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 10m 80.85 6. (261.15)

307C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 64.60 8. (325.75)

5255B 3.6 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 10m 36.00 10. (361.75)

11. Hattie, Bryden CAN 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 10m 64.50 13. 18.9 361.55

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 57.60 11. (122.10)

305B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 52.50 14. (174.60)

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 10. (246.60)

207C 3.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 10m 44.55 13. (291.15)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 70.40 11. (361.55)

12. Thomson, Lucas GBR 5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 15. 19.3 361.35

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 71.40 6. (133.80)

107B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 5. (196.80)

407C 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 10m 44.80 12. (241.60)

207C 3.3 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 10m 44.55 15. (286.15)

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 10m 75.20 12. (361.35)

13. Cutmore, Benjamin GBR 6243D 3.2 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 59.20 18. 19.3 356.70

307C 3.4 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 10m 28.90 26. (88.10)

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 60.80 23. (148.90)

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 64.50 20. (213.40)

207C 3.3 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 10m 82.50 12. (295.90)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 60.80 13. (356.70)

14. Popovici, Constantin ROU 6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 67.20 11. 19.6 345.00

307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 10m 56.10 10. (123.30)

207B 3.6 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 10m 32.40 21. (155.70)

107B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 64.50 15. (220.20)

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 68.80 14. (289.00)

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 56.00 14. (345.00)
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15. Rosset, Matthieu FRA 407C 3.2 5.5 3.0 2.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 10m 40.00 30. 19.2 336.60

307C 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 10m 45.90 27. (85.90)

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 55.50 26. (141.40)

207C 3.3 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 10m 89.10 13. (230.50)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 10. (302.50)

616C 3.1 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10m 34.10 15. (336.60)

16. Matthews, Jack USA 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 67.50 10. 18.7 330.65

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 47.60 19. (115.10)

407C 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 12. (177.50)

207C 3.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 10m 37.95 18. (215.45)

6243D 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 10m 56.00 17. (271.45)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 10m 59.20 16. (330.65)

17. Gez, Derin SUI 107B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 49.50 27. 18.9 330.20

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 51.80 24. (101.30)

626C 3.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 54.45 20. (155.75)

207C 3.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 61.05 17. (216.80)

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 16. (284.00)

5237D 3.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 10m 46.20 17. (330.20)

18. Schöne, Karl GER 107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 57.00 21. 19.7 320.95

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 60.80 17. (117.80)

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 57.60 13. (175.40)

207C 3.3 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 74.25 9. (249.65)

307C 3.4 1.5 1.0 1.5 0.5 2.0 1.0 0.5 10m 11.90 21. (261.55)

5255B 3.6 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 59.40 18. (320.95)

19. Tsirikos, Athanasios GRE 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 61.50 16. 18.2 319.55

205B 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 56.55 16. (118.05)

6142D 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 65.10 7. (183.15)

305C 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 10m 30.80 19. (213.95)

407C 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 10m 40.00 23. (253.95)

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 65.60 19. (319.55)

20. Henninger, Quinn USA 5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 57.60 19. 18.7 316.60

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 60.80 14. (118.40)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 10m 53.20 15. (171.60)

207C 3.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 10m 39.60 22. (211.20)

107B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 10m 51.00 20. (262.20)

407C 3.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 54.40 20. (316.60)

21. Eikermann, Jaden GER 107B 3.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 54.00 25. 19.8 316.00

626C 3.3 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 10m 14.85 30. (68.85)

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 74.25 25. (143.10)

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 76.50 16. (219.60)

407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 10m 49.60 18. (269.20)

5255B 3.6 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 10m 46.80 21. (316.00)
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22. Paradzik, Vinko SWE 407C 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 56.00 23. 20.2 311.70

6245D 3.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 64.80 13. (120.80)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 10m 49.50 18. (170.30)

207B 3.6 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 10m 36.00 23. (206.30)

307C 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 10m 54.40 22. (260.70)

5337D 3.4 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 51.00 22. (311.70)

23. Serbin, Oleg UKR 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 10m 76.80 5. 20.0 303.80

207C 3.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 10m 33.00 22. (109.80)

307C 3.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 10m 39.10 23. (148.90)

109C 3.7 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 10m 33.30 27. (182.20)

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 10m 67.20 24. (249.40)

5253B 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 54.40 23. (303.80)

24. Naden Dyrstad, Martin NOR 305C 2.8 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 10m 57.40 20. 18.6 299.80

207C 3.3 5.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 10m 39.60 25. (97.00)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 10m 52.80 22. (149.80)

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 10m 63.00 21. (212.80)

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 56.00 19. (268.80)

6142D 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10m 31.00 24. (299.80)

25. Lotfi, Dariush AUT 6243D 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 48.00 28. 20.0 297.20

109C 3.7 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 10m 33.30 28. (81.30)

207C 3.3 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 10m 42.90 30. (124.20)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 10m 57.60 28. (181.80)

307C 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 57.80 25. (239.60)

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 57.60 25. (297.20)

26. Naumenko, Yevgen UKR 407C 3.2 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 10m 80.00 4. 19.3 295.35

207C 3.3 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 10m 44.55 9. (124.55)

307C 3.4 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 10m 13.60 27. (138.15)

107B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 42.00 30. (180.15)

6243D 3.2 5.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 54.40 26. (234.55)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 10m 60.80 26. (295.35)

27. Wermelinger, Jan SUI 107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 54.00 25. 18.7 293.15

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 52.80 23. (106.80)

6243D 3.2 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 10m x 22.40 29. (129.20)

207C 3.3 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 51.15 29. (180.35)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 50.40 27. (230.75)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 10m 62.40 27. (293.15)

28. Maccartney, Enrique MAS 107B 3.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 10m 72.00 9. 17.4 263.95

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 10m 78.40 4. (150.40)

305C 2.8 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 10m 28.00 11. (178.40)

207C 3.3 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 10m 4.95 26. (183.35)

612B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 10m 34.20 28. (217.55)

5253B 3.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 10m 46.40 28. (263.95)
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29. Waldsteiner, Tom GER 107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 57.00 21. 20.0 263.70

5255B 3.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 10m 61.20 15. (118.20)

6243D 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 10m 52.80 17. (171.00)

207B 3.6 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 10m 16.20 25. (187.20)

307C 3.4 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 1.5 2.5 10m 22.10 30. (209.30)

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 54.40 29. (263.70)

30. Knoll, Anton AUT 403B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 48.00 28. 15.8 259.45

612B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 10m 28.50 29. (76.50)

205B 2.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 10m 56.55 28. (133.05)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 54.60 24. (187.65)

107B 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 10m 27.00 29. (214.65)

5253B 3.2 4.0 3.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 10m 44.80 30. (259.45)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 8.1

PARTICIPANTS:  30   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  180

PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

JU 1    Benoit   Suzanne

JU 2    Gillian   Brooker

JU 3    Suzie  Bamber

JU 4    Helene  Morneau

JU 5    Holger   Schlepps

JU 6    Peter  Axtelius

JU 7    Donald   Mason

Referee :

FRA

AUS

GBR

CAN

GER

SWE

USA

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Catherine   Maliev-Aviolat

JU 2    Norman   Becker

JU 3    Victoria   Tomlinson

JU 4    Jann   Siefken

JU 5    Vladimir   Timoshinin

JU 6    Ronald  van der Voort

JU 7    Anatolyi  Golovan

SUI

GER

GBR

AUT

RUS

NED

UKR

Christian Picker GER

(1, 2, 3) ( 4, 5, 6)

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Rostock
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1. Tyler Henschel 1994 CAN 20.0 437.30

2. Martin Bang Christensen 1998 DEN 20.1 411.35

3. Lucas Thomson 2001 GBR 19.3 372.25

4. Jordan Rzepka 2002 USA 21.0 371.10

5. Nikolaos Molvalis 2000 GRE 17.9 358.35

6. Jack Matthews 2002 USA 18.7 287.60
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1. Henschel, Tyler CAN 109C 3.7 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 83.25 1. 20.0 437.30

307C 3.4 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 78.20 1. (161.45)

207C 3.3 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 74.25 1. (235.70)

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 10m 64.00 1. (299.70)

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 68.80 1. (368.50)

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 68.80 1. (437.30)

2. Christensen, Martin Bang DEN 6243D 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 3. 20.1 411.35

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 10m 51.20 4. (113.60)

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 10m 64.35 4. (177.95)

307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 76.50 2. (254.45)

109C 3.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 77.70 2. (332.15)

5154B 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 10m 79.20 2. (411.35)

3. Thomson, Lucas GBR 5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 56.00 5. 19.3 372.25

307C 3.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 61.20 3. (117.20)

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 67.50 3. (184.70)

407C 3.2 5.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 56.00 4. (240.70)

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 64.35 3. (305.05)

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 67.20 3. (372.25)

4. Rzepka, Jordan USA 407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 70.40 2. 21.0 371.10

6245D 3.6 4.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 10m 64.80 2. (135.20)

207C 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 74.25 2. (209.45)

307C 3.4 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 10m 34.00 3. (243.45)

109C 3.7 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 10m 57.35 4. (300.80)

5156B 3.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 10m 70.30 4. (371.10)

5. Molvalis, Nikolaos GRE 107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 58.50 4. 17.9 358.35

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 46.20 5. (104.70)

624B 2.8 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 5. (163.50)

205B 2.9 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 65.25 5. (228.75)

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 62.40 5. (291.15)

407C 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 10m 67.20 5. (358.35)

6. Matthews, Jack USA 107B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 10m 34.50 6. 18.7 287.60

305C 2.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 10m 53.20 6. (87.70)

407C 3.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 10m 38.40 6. (126.10)

207C 3.3 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 10m 49.50 6. (175.60)

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 54.40 6. (230.00)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 57.60 6. (287.60)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 8.2

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  36

PLATFORM MEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

JU 1    Susan   Bamber

JU 2    Benoit   Suzanne

JU 3    Vladimir   Timoshinin

JU 4    Helene  Morneau

JU 5    Peter  Axtelius

JU 6    Donald   Mason

JU 7    Gillian   Brooker

Referee :

GBR

FRA

RUS

CAN

SWE

USA

AUS

Anke Piper GER

Speaker:

Max Alt GER
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1. Ruslan Ternovoi 2001 RUS 20.5 461.90

2. Matthew Dixon 2000 GBR 20.1 415.80

3. Ethan Pitman 1997 CAN 20.1 399.20

4. Aleksandr Belevtsev 1997 RUS 20.7 376.45

5. Constantin Popovici 1988 ROU 19.6 369.80

6. Nathan Brown 2000 NZL 19.5 267.05
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1. Ternovoi, Ruslan RUS 407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 10m 78.40 1. 20.5 461.90

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 71.40 1. (149.80)

626C 3.3 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 10m 84.15 1. (233.95)

207C 3.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 54.45 1. (288.40)

5255B 3.6 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 81.00 1. (369.40)

109C 3.7 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 10m 92.50 1. (461.90)

2. Dixon, Matthew GBR 626C 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 66.00 5. 20.1 415.80

407C 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 3. (138.00)

307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 76.50 2. (214.50)

109C 3.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 66.60 2. (281.10)

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 10m 62.70 2. (343.80)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 10m 72.00 2. (415.80)

3. Pitman, Ethan CAN 307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 10m 78.20 2. 20.1 399.20

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 2. (141.20)

6245D 3.6 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 10m 52.20 4. (193.40)

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 72.60 4. (266.00)

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 10m 72.00 3. (338.00)

5255B 3.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 10m 61.20 3. (399.20)

4. Belevtsev, Aleksandr RUS 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 76.80 3. 20.7 376.45

626B 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 10m 40.25 5. (117.05)

109C 3.7 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 86.95 3. (204.00)

207C 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 74.25 3. (278.25)

307C 3.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 10m 44.20 4. (322.45)

5255B 3.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 10m 54.00 4. (376.45)

5. Popovici, Constantin ROU 6243D 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 75.20 4. 19.6 369.80

307C 3.4 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 10m 20.40 6. (95.60)

207B 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 70.20 6. (165.80)

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 60.00 5. (225.80)

407C 3.2 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 5. (297.80)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 5. (369.80)

6. Brown, Nathan NZL 107B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 66.00 5. 19.5 267.05

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 54.40 4. (120.40)

307C 3.4 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 10m 49.30 5. (169.70)

626C 3.3 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 10m 31.35 6. (201.05)

5154B 3.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 10m 44.55 6. (245.60)

207C 3.3 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 10m 21.45 6. (267.05)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 8.3

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  36

PLATFORM MEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

JU 1    Susan   Bamber

JU 2    Benoit   Suzanne

JU 3    Vladimir   Timoshinin

JU 4    Helene  Morneau

JU 5    Peter  Axtelius

JU 6    Donald   Mason

JU 7    Gillian   Brooker

Referee :

GBR

FRA

RUS

CAN

SWE

USA

AUS

Anke Piper GER

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 3 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10



RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

PLATFORM MEN FINALCOMPETITION: 8.4

Print: 2020-2-23 05:46 PM

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 1 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Ruslan Ternovoi 2001 RUS 20.5 477.85

2. Ethan Pitman 1997 CAN 20.1 465.90

3. Matthew Dixon 2000 GBR 20.1 420.95

4. Tyler Henschel 1994 CAN 20.0 412.15

5. Lucas Thomson 2001 GBR 19.3 383.35

6. Martin Bang Christensen 1998 DEN 20.1 362.45



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM MEN FINALCOMPETITION: 8.4

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 2 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Ternovoi, Ruslan RUS 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 10m 83.20 1. 20.5 477.85

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 10m 88.40 1. (171.60)

626C 3.3 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 10m 92.40 1. (264.00)

207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 10m 79.20 1. (343.20)

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 81.00 1. (424.20)

109C 3.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 10m 53.65 1. (477.85)

2. Pitman, Ethan CAN 307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 10m 71.40 3. 20.1 465.90

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 10m 72.00 2. (143.40)

6245D 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 70.20 2. (213.60)

207C 3.3 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10m 89.10 2. (302.70)

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 76.80 2. (379.50)

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 86.40 2. (465.90)

3. Dixon, Matthew GBR 626C 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 10m 64.35 4. 20.1 420.95

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 3. (136.35)

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 73.10 3. (209.45)

109C 3.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 10m 55.50 4. (264.95)

207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 10m 79.20 3. (344.15)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 76.80 3. (420.95)

4. Henschel, Tyler CAN 109C 3.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 10m 51.80 6. 20.0 412.15

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 71.40 5. (123.20)

207C 3.3 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 10m 84.15 4. (207.35)

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 76.80 3. (284.15)

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 57.60 4. (341.75)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 70.40 4. (412.15)

5. Thomson, Lucas GBR 5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 75.20 2. 19.3 383.35

307C 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 10m 45.90 6. (121.10)

107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 10m 73.50 6. (194.60)

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 59.20 5. (253.80)

207C 3.3 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 10m 51.15 6. (304.95)

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 10m 78.40 5. (383.35)

6. Christensen, Martin Bang DEN 6243D 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 10m 54.40 5. 20.1 362.45

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 76.80 4. (131.20)

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 70.95 5. (202.15)

307C 3.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 10m 37.40 6. (239.55)

109C 3.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 10m 68.45 5. (308.00)

5154B 3.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 10m 54.45 6. (362.45)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 8.4

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  36

PLATFORM MEN FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

JU 1    Peter  Axtelius

JU 2    Gillian   Brooker

JU 3    Anatolyi  Golovan

JU 4    Benoit   Suzanne

JU 5    Ronald  van der Voort

JU 6    Christian   Picker

JU 7    Donald   Mason

Referee :

SWE

AUS

UKR

FRA

NED

GER

USA

Holger Schlepps GER

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 3 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10



RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO PLATFORM MENCOMPETITION: 6.1

Print: 2020-2-22 03:35 PM

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 1 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Ruslan Ternovoi 2001 RUS 18.1 411.00

Aleksandr Belevtsev 1997

2. Matthieu Rosset 1990 FRA 17.1 371.73

Benjamin Auffret 1995

3. Oleg Serbin 2001 UKR 16.7 367.83

Yevgen Naumenko 2001

4. Lucas Thomson 2001 GBR 16.7 366.45

Benjamin Cutmore 2003

5. Tom Waldsteiner 2002 GER 17.0 361.32

Karl Schöne 2001

6. Athanasios Tsirikos 2002 GRE 16.3 351.60

Nikolaos Molvalis 2000

7. Jan Wermelinger 1998 SUI 16.3 285.33

Derin Gez 2000



R E S U L T 

SYNCHRO PLATFORM MENCOMPETITION: 6.1 Un Officially

NAME AG NATION RESULT

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 2 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

Florian Fandler 1987 GER 360.54

Lou Massenberg 2000 GER



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 E3 E4 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO PLATFORM MENCOMPETITION: 6.1

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 3 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Ternovoi, Ruslan RUS 401B 2.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 50.40 2. 18.1 411.00

Belevtsev, Aleksandr 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 52.80 1. (103.20)

5337D 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 69.36 1. (172.56)

109C 3.7 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 84.36 1. (256.92)

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 79.56 1. (336.48)

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 74.52 1. (411.00)

2. Rosset, Matthieu FRA 103B 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 49.80 3. 17.1 371.73

Auffret, Benjamin 401B 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 48.00 3. (97.80)

407C 3.2 4.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 65.28 3. (163.08)

307C 3.4 9.0 8.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 4.0 4.0 63.24 3. (226.32)

207C 3.3 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 78.21 2. (304.53)

5253B 3.2 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 67.20 2. (371.73)

3. Serbin, Oleg UKR 103B 2.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60 4. 16.7 367.83

Naumenko, Yevgen 301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 43.80 5. (92.40)

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 72.00 5. (164.40)

207C 3.3 4.0 3.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 8.5 8.0 58.41 5. (222.81)

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 71.10 3. (293.91)

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 73.92 3. (367.83)

4. Thomson, Lucas GBR 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 52.20 1. 16.7 366.45

Cutmore, Benjamin 301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 47.40 2. (99.60)

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 69.12 2. (168.72)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 2. (227.22)

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 64.35 5. (291.57)

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 74.88 4. (366.45)

5. Waldsteiner, Tom GER 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.00 6. 17.0 361.32

Schöne, Karl 301B 2.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 6. (91.20)

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 66.60 6. (157.80)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 66.24 4. (224.04)

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 68.16 4. (292.20)

5255B 3.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 69.12 5. (361.32)

6. Tsirikos, Athanasios GRE 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60 4. 16.3 351.60

Molvalis, Nikolaos 301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 44.40 4. (93.00)

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.90 4. (156.90)

205B 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 57.42 6. (214.32)

407C 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.28 6. (279.60)

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 72.00 6. (351.60)

7. Wermelinger, Jan SUI 401B 2.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.60 6. 16.3 285.33

Gez, Derin 5231D 2.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.20 7. (85.80)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 56.28 7. (142.08)

407C 3.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.0 44.16 7. (186.24)

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 3.0 3.5 50.49 7. (236.73)

107B 3.0 2.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 48.60 7. (285.33)

NO Fandler, Florian GER 103B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 45.60 16.7 360.54

Massenberg, Lou 301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 49.80 (95.40)

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.08 (165.48)

207C 3.3 3.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 57.42 (222.90)

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 66.60 (289.50)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 71.04 (360.54)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 6.1

PARTICIPANTS:  8   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  48

SYNCHRO PLATFORM MEN

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

E 1    Anatolyi  Golovan

E 2    Benoit   Suzanne

S 1    Eric  Brooker

S 2    Peter  Axtelius

S 3    Helene  Morneau

S 4    Ronald  van der Voort

S 5    Jann   Siefken

Referee :

UKR

FRA

GER

E 3   Donald   Mason

SWE

CAN

NED

AUT

USA

GBR

Christian Picker GER

Assistant :

Holger Schlepps GER

E 4    Victoria   Tomlinson

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 4 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10



RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 5.1

Print: 2020-2-22 12:00 PM

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 1 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Tina Punzel 1995 GER 15.1 309.45

2. Brooke Christine Schultz 1999 USA 15.1 279.30

3. Anna Pysmenska 1991 UKR 15.1 276.40

4. Emma Gullstrand 2000 SWE 15.1 273.00

5. Uliana Kliueva 2002 RUS 15.1 271.60

6. Yan Yee Ng 1993 MAS 15.1 265.75

7. Yasmin Harper 2000 GBR 15.1 265.50

8. Victoriya Kesar 1993 UKR 15.1 264.45

9. Jette Müller 2003 GER 15.1 263.85

10. Maria Papworth 2001 GBR 15.1 259.30

11. Elena Chernykh 1997 RUS 15.1 256.65

12. Margo Erlam 2002 CAN 15.1 256.60

13. Emma Ivory-Gnja 1992 USA 15.1 256.45

14. Saskia Oettinghaus 1998 GER 15.1 253.80

15. Emilia Nilsson Garip 2003 SWE 14.8 250.40

16. Maha Amer 1999 EGY 14.5 249.10

17. Kassidy Cook 1995 USA 15.1 246.50

18. Michelle Heimberg 2000 SUI 15.1 243.85

19. Micaela Bouter 1995 RSA 15.1 241.55

20. Clare Cryan 1993 IRL 14.4 240.15

21. Kaja Skrzek 1998 POL 13.7 236.05

22. Madeline Coquoz 1999 SUI 15.1 232.25

23. Lauren Hallaselka 2003 FIN 13.5 227.75

24. Lena Hentschel 2001 GER 15.1 219.90

25. Scarlett Mew Jensen 2001 GBR 15.1 213.15

26. Vitaliia Koroleva 2001 RUS 15.1 202.45

27. Helle Tuxen 2001 NOR 14.1 194.45

28. Cara Albiez 2005 AUT 12.8 191.45

29. Anna Arnautova 2004 UKR 14.1 189.15

30. Marcela Maric 1996 CRO 14.6 180.15

31. Jessica Favre 1995 SUI 15.1 173.55

32. Selina Staudenherz 2001 AUT 13.2 161.30

33. Nea Immonen ( inj. round 4 ) 2001 FIN 14.5 137.40



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 5.1

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 2 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Punzel, Tina GER 205B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 67.50 1. 15.1 309.45

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 60.45 1. (127.95)

305B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 1. (190.95)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 1. (253.95)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 1. (309.45)

2. Schultz, Brooke Christine USA 5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 3. 15.1 279.30

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 55.80 2. (118.80)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 52.50 3. (171.30)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 48.00 5. (219.30)

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 2. (279.30)

3. Pysmenska, Anna UKR 5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 5. 15.1 276.40

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.90 3. (117.40)

305B 3.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 61.50 2. (178.90)

405B 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 2. (231.40)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 45.00 3. (276.40)

4. Gullstrand, Emma SWE 405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 11. 15.1 273.00

107B 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.50 12. (100.50)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 9. (160.50)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 6. (214.50)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 4. (273.00)

5. Kliueva, Uliana RUS 405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 3. 15.1 271.60

107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 49.60 6. (112.60)

205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 4. (171.10)

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 4. (222.10)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 5. (271.60)

6. Ng, Yan Yee MAS 405B 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 8. 15.1 265.75

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.25 8. (111.25)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 54.00 5. (165.25)

305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 48.00 7. (213.25)

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 6. (265.75)

7. Harper, Yasmin GBR 405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 11. 15.1 265.50

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 9. (108.00)

107B 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 46.50 12. (154.50)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 8. (211.50)

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 7. (265.50)

8. Kesar, Victoriya UKR 405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 5. 15.1 264.45

305B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 34.50 22. (93.00)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 54.00 18. (147.00)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 57.00 12. (204.00)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.45 8. (264.45)
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9. Müller, Jette GER 405B 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 19. 15.1 263.85

107B 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 41.85 23. (92.85)

205B 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50 15. (148.35)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 58.50 10. (206.85)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 9. (263.85)

10. Papworth, Maria GBR 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 55.50 10. 15.1 259.30

107B 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 40.30 20. (95.80)

205B 3.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 51.00 19. (146.80)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.00 16. (200.80)

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 10. (259.30)

11. Chernykh, Elena RUS 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 5. 15.1 256.65

205B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 7. (112.50)

305B 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 42.00 12. (154.50)

107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.15 11. (205.65)

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 51.00 11. (256.65)

12. Erlam, Margo CAN 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 1. 15.1 256.60

107B 3.1 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 49.60 4. (117.10)

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 48.00 6. (165.10)

205B 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 45.00 9. (210.10)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 46.50 12. (256.60)

13. Ivory-Gnja, Emma USA 5152B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 49.50 21. 15.1 256.45

107B 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 44.95 21. (94.45)

305B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 14. (148.45)

205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 14. (202.45)

405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 54.00 13. (256.45)

14. Oettinghaus, Saskia GER 405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 21. 15.1 253.80

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 10. (106.50)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.80 7. (162.30)

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 61.50 3. (223.80)

205B 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 30.00 14. (253.80)

15. Nilsson Garip, Emilia SWE 405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 54.00 11. 14.8 250.40

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 14. (99.00)

305B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 10. (157.50)

107B 3.1 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 43.40 15. (200.90)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 49.50 15. (250.40)

16. Amer, Maha EGY 107C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 53.20 17. 14.5 249.10

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 43.50 17. (96.70)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 11. (155.20)

205B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 48.00 13. (203.20)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 45.90 16. (249.10)
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17. Cook, Kassidy USA 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 11. 15.1 246.50

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.00 5. (116.00)

205B 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 8. (161.00)

305B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 19. (192.50)

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.00 17. (246.50)

18. Heimberg, Michelle SUI 405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 11. 15.1 243.85

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 49.50 11. (103.50)

107B 3.1 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 26.35 24. (129.85)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 20. (188.35)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 55.50 18. (243.85)

19. Bouter, Micaela RSA 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 54.00 11. 15.1 241.55

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 14. (99.00)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 48.05 17. (147.05)

305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 18. (195.05)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 46.50 19. (241.55)

20. Cryan, Clare IRL 405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 9. 14.4 240.15

107B 3.1 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 32.55 24. (89.25)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 33.60 26. (122.85)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 58.80 23. (181.65)

5152B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 20. (240.15)

21. Skrzek, Kaja POL 105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 49.20 24. 13.7 236.05

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 47.25 18. (96.45)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 47.60 20. (144.05)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.00 17. (200.05)

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.00 21. (236.05)

22. Coquoz, Madeline SUI 5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 21. 15.1 232.25

107B 3.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 38.75 25. (88.25)

205B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 48.00 22. (136.25)

305B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 46.50 22. (182.75)

405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 22. (232.25)

23. Hallaselka, Lauren FIN 405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 44.55 27. 13.5 227.75

107C 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 43.40 26. (87.95)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 42.00 23. (129.95)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 21. (184.55)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 23. (227.75)

24. Hentschel, Lena GER 205B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 19. 15.1 219.90

305B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 19. (96.00)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.50 21. (142.50)

107B 3.1 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 27.90 25. (170.40)

405B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 49.50 24. (219.90)
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25. Mew Jensen, Scarlett GBR 405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.50 26. 15.1 213.15

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.15 16. (97.65)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 49.50 16. (147.15)

305B 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 31.50 24. (178.65)

5152B 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 34.50 25. (213.15)

26. Koroleva, Vitaliia RUS 5152B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 28. 15.1 202.45

205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.00 30. (73.50)

305B 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.00 27. (112.50)

107B 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 44.95 27. (157.45)

405B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 45.00 26. (202.45)

27. Tuxen, Helle NOR 205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 35.00 32. 14.1 194.45

5152B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 24.00 32. (59.00)

107C 2.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 31. (96.80)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 30. (147.20)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 47.25 27. (194.45)

28. Albiez, Cara AUT 105B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 29. 12.8 191.45

205C 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.20 28. (78.80)

5132D 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 28. (110.30)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 39.15 29. (149.45)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 42.00 28. (191.45)

29. Arnautova, Anna UKR 105B 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 48.00 25. 14.1 189.15

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 39.15 27. (87.15)

205B 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 22.50 29. (109.65)

305B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 42.00 28. (151.65)

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 37.50 29. (189.15)

30. Maric, Marcela CRO 405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 52.65 18. 14.6 180.15

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 46.50 13. (99.15)

107B 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 27.90 25. (127.05)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 33.60 26. (160.65)

205B 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 19.50 30. (180.15)

31. Favre, Jessica SUI 405B 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 34.50 33. 15.1 173.55

107B 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 32.55 31. (67.05)

205B 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 4.5 4.5 28.50 33. (95.55)

305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 28.50 32. (124.05)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 31. (173.55)

32. Staudenherz, Selina AUT 107C 2.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 37.80 30. 13.2 161.30

405C 2.7 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 20.25 33. (58.05)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 32. (95.85)

305C 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 26.60 33. (122.45)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 32. (161.30)

33. Immonen, Nea FIN 405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 30. 14.5 137.40

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 37.50 29. (75.30)

107C 2.8 4.5 4.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 33.60 30. (108.90)

205B 3.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 28.50 31. (137.40)
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PARTICIPANTS:  32   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  160

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

JU 1    Jann   Siefken

JU 2    Suzie  Bamber

JU 3    Ronald  van der Voort

JU 4    Catherine   Maliev-Aviolat

JU 5    Donald   Mason

JU 6    Gillian   Brooker

JU 7    Christian   Picker

Referee :

AUT

GBR

NED

SUI

USA

AUS

GER

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Victoria   Tomlinson

JU 2    Helene  Morneau

JU 3    Peter  Axtelius

JU 4    Vladimir   Timoshinin

JU 5    Benoit   Suzanne

JU 6    Holger   Schlepps

JU 7    Anatolyi  Golovan

GBR

CAN

SWE

RUS

FRA

GER

UKR

Anke Piper GER

(1, 2, 3) ( 4, 5)

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Rostock
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1. Brooke Christine Schultz 1999 USA 15.1 309.45

2. Margo Erlam 2002 CAN 15.1 288.15

3. Maria Papworth 2001 GBR 15.1 273.25

4. Emma Gullstrand 2000 SWE 15.1 271.25

5. Victoriya Kesar 1993 UKR 15.1 254.00

6. Yan Yee Ng 1993 MAS 15.1 239.40



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 5.2

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 2 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Schultz, Brooke Christine USA 5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 1. 15.1 309.45

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 60.45 1. (123.45)

305B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.50 1. (187.95)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 1. (250.95)

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 1. (309.45)

2. Erlam, Margo CAN 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 1. 15.1 288.15

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.15 2. (114.15)

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 2. (177.15)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 60.00 2. (237.15)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 51.00 2. (288.15)

3. Papworth, Maria GBR 405B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 6. 15.1 273.25

107B 3.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.25 3. (106.75)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 3. (163.75)

305B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 3. (214.75)

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.50 3. (273.25)

4. Gullstrand, Emma SWE 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 58.50 3. 15.1 271.25

107B 3.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 38.75 4. (97.25)

305B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 5. (142.25)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 4. (206.75)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.50 4. (271.25)

5. Kesar, Victoriya UKR 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 4. 15.1 254.00

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 37.50 5. (94.50)

5152B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 55.50 4. (150.00)

205B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 42.00 5. (192.00)

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 62.00 5. (254.00)

6. Ng, Yan Yee MAS 405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 54.00 5. 15.1 239.40

107B 3.1 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.90 6. (81.90)

205B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 54.00 6. (135.90)

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 49.50 6. (185.40)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.00 6. (239.40)
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COMPETITION: 5.2

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  30

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

JU 1    Ronald  van der Voort

JU 2    Anatolyi  Golovan

JU 3    Christian   Picker

JU 4    Helene  Morneau

JU 5    Donald   Mason

JU 6    Victoria   Tomlinson

JU 7    Catherine   Maliev-Aviolat

Referee :

NED

UKR

GER

CAN

USA

GBR

SUI

Holger Schlepps GER

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Rostock

65th International Divers Day
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- 3 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10



RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 5.3

Print: 2020-2-22 01:31 PM

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 1 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Tina Punzel 1995 GER 15.1 336.80

2. Anna Pysmenska 1991 UKR 15.1 283.90

3. Uliana Kliueva 2002 RUS 15.1 262.55

4. Jette Müller 2003 GER 15.1 253.55

5. Elena Chernykh 1997 RUS 15.1 244.65

6. Yasmin Harper 2000 GBR 15.1 204.30



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 5.3

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 2 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Punzel, Tina GER 205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 70.50 1. 15.1 336.80

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 71.30 1. (141.80)

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 1. (209.30)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 1. (272.30)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 64.50 1. (336.80)

2. Pysmenska, Anna UKR 5152B 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 3. 15.1 283.90

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 58.90 2. (114.40)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 2. (175.90)

405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 49.50 2. (225.40)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 58.50 2. (283.90)

3. Kliueva, Uliana RUS 405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 54.00 4. 15.1 262.55

107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 48.05 4. (102.05)

205B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 64.50 4. (166.55)

305B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 40.50 3. (207.05)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 3. (262.55)

4. Müller, Jette GER 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 61.50 2. 15.1 253.55

107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 48.05 3. (109.55)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.00 3. (175.55)

305B 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 22.50 4. (198.05)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 55.50 4. (253.55)

5. Chernykh, Elena RUS 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 4. 15.1 244.65

205B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 36.00 5. (90.00)

305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 51.00 6. (141.00)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.15 5. (192.15)

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.50 5. (244.65)

6. Harper, Yasmin GBR 405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 6. 15.1 204.30

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 6. (85.50)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 5. (141.30)

305B 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 6. (141.30)

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 6. (204.30)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 5.3

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  30

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

JU 1    Ronald  van der Voort

JU 2    Anatolyi  Golovan

JU 3    Christian   Picker

JU 4    Helene  Morneau

JU 5    Donald   Mason

JU 6    Victoria   Tomlinson

JU 7    Catherine   Maliev-Aviolat

Referee :

NED

UKR

GER

CAN

USA

GBR

SUI

Holger Schlepps GER

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 3 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10



RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN FINALCOMPETITION: 5.4

Print: 2020-2-22 04:33 PM

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 1 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Brooke Christine Schultz 1999 USA 15.1 314.10

2. Tina Punzel 1995 GER 15.1 303.00

3. Anna Pysmenska 1991 UKR 15.1 300.10

4. Maria Papworth 2001 GBR 15.1 292.95

5. Uliana Kliueva 2002 RUS 15.1 292.50

6. Margo Erlam 2002 CAN 15.1 286.60



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN FINALCOMPETITION: 5.4

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 2 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Schultz, Brooke Christine USA 5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 1. 15.1 314.10

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 65.10 1. (128.10)

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 1. (194.10)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 1. (255.60)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 1. (314.10)

2. Punzel, Tina GER 205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.50 3. 15.1 303.00

107B 3.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 46.50 5. (108.00)

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.00 2. (174.00)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 2. (237.00)

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 66.00 2. (303.00)

3. Pysmenska, Anna UKR 5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 5. 15.1 300.10

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 49.60 4. (108.10)

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 61.50 4. (169.60)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 5. (228.10)

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 72.00 3. (300.10)

4. Papworth, Maria GBR 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 4. 15.1 292.95

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 2. (120.45)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 3. (169.95)

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 61.50 3. (231.45)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 61.50 4. (292.95)

5. Kliueva, Uliana RUS 405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 54.00 6. 15.1 292.50

107B 3.1 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 46.50 6. (100.50)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 6. (163.50)

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 4. (231.00)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.50 5. (292.50)

6. Erlam, Margo CAN 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 1. 15.1 286.60

107B 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.60 3. (112.60)

305B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 5. (166.60)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 5. (228.10)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 6. (286.60)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 5.4

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  30

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

JU 1    Gillian   Brooker

JU 2    Michael   Barth

JU 3    Catherine   Maliev-Aviolat

JU 4    Jann   Siefken

JU 5    Ronald  van der Voort

JU 6    Peter  Axtelius

JU 7    Benoit   Suzanne

Referee :

AUS

FIA

SUI

AUT

NED

SWE

FRA

Anke Piper GER

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 3 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10



RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO 3M WOMENCOMPETITION: 9.1

Print: 2020-2-23 03:25 PM

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 1 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Kassidy Cook 1995 USA 13.1 287.01

Sarah Bacon 1996

2. Victoriya Kesar 1993 UKR 13.1 284.64

Anna Pysmenska 1991

3. Scarlett Mew Jensen 2001 GBR 13.0 275.10

Maria Papworth 2001

4. Vitaliia Koroleva 2001 RUS 13.0 274.80

Uliana Kliueva 2002

5. Tina Punzel 1995 GER 13.1 269.01

Lena Hentschel 2001

6. Madeline Coquoz 1999 SUI 13.1 228.03

Jessica Favre 1995



R E S U L T 

SYNCHRO 3M WOMENCOMPETITION: 9.1 Un Officially

NAME AG NATION RESULT

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 2 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

Jana Lisa Rother 1998 GER 246.60

Saskia Oettinghaus 1998 GER



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 E3 E4 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO 3M WOMENCOMPETITION: 9.1

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 3 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Cook, Kassidy USA 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.80 2. 13.1 287.01

Bacon, Sarah 301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.60 3. (92.40)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.90 3. (156.30)

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 62.31 1. (218.61)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 68.40 1. (287.01)

2. Kesar, Victoriya UKR 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80 2. 13.1 284.64

Pysmenska, Anna 301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 46.80 1. (93.60)

5152B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 59.40 1. (153.00)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 63.24 3. (216.24)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 68.40 2. (284.64)

3. Mew Jensen, Scarlett GBR 101B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.00 6. 13.0 275.10

Papworth, Maria 301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 43.20 5. (85.20)

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 68.40 5. (153.60)

205B 3.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 56.70 5. (210.30)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.80 3. (275.10)

4. Koroleva, Vitaliia RUS 401B 2.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 48.60 1. 13.0 274.80

Kliueva, Uliana 101B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40 2. (93.00)

205B 3.0 5.0 6.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 61.20 2. (154.20)

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 60.30 4. (214.50)

5152B 3.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 60.30 4. (274.80)

5. Punzel, Tina GER 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 46.80 2. 13.1 269.01

Hentschel, Lena 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 45.60 3. (92.40)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 63.00 3. (155.40)

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 62.31 2. (217.71)

305B 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 51.30 5. (269.01)

6. Coquoz, Madeline SUI 201B 2.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.80 5. 13.1 228.03

Favre, Jessica 301B 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 38.40 6. (82.20)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 50.40 6. (132.60)

107B 3.1 5.5 4.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 56.73 6. (189.33)

405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 3.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 2.0 2.5 38.70 6. (228.03)

NO Rother, Jana Lisa GER 201B 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 42.00 13.1 246.60

Oettinghaus, Saskia 401B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.40 (86.40)

5152B 3.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 57.60 (144.00)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 55.80 (199.80)

305B 3.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 46.80 (246.60)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 9.1

PARTICIPANTS:  7   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  35

SYNCHRO 3M WOMEN

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

E 1    Benoit   Suzanne

E 2    Peter  Axtelius

S 1    Susan   Bamber

S 2    Gillian   Brooker

S 3    Norman   Becker

S 4    Helene  Morneau

S 5    Ronald  van der Voort

Referee :

FRA

SWE

GBR

E 3   Anatolyi  Golovan

AUS

GER

CAN

NED

UKR

AUT

Holger Schlepps GER

Assistant :

Christian Picker GER

E 4    Jann   Siefken

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 4 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10



RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 2.1

Print: 2020-2-20 06:28 PM

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 1 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Christina Wassen 1999 GER 15.5 327.75

2. Gemma McArthur 1998 GBR 15.5 303.95

3. Andrea Spendolini Sirieix 2004 GBR 15.4 302.30

4. Celina Toth 1992 CAN 15.5 300.90

5. Elaena Dick 1999 CAN 15.5 300.65

6. Jessica Parratto 1994 USA 15.9 289.05

7. Maria Picker 1989 GER 15.1 283.55

8. Pauline Pfeif 2002 GER 15.2 269.95

9. Robyn Birch 1994 GBR 15.4 257.80

10. Nicoleta-Angelica Muscalu 2003 ROU 15.1 257.70

11. Elena Wassen 2000 GER 15.1 249.80

12. Helle Tuxen 2001 NOR 14.3 223.60

13. Anna Konanykhina 2004 RUS 16.0 219.70

14. Tanya Watson 2001 IRL 15.1 217.60

15. Iana Satina 2002 RUS 15.9 216.45

16. Ciara McGing 2001 IRL 14.1 214.40

17. Alais Kalonji 1997 FRA 15.0 199.80

18. Maissam Naji 1997 FRA 14.4 194.80

19. Hanna Johnsson-Stjernström 2001 SWE 14.0 164.50



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 2.1

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 2 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Wassen, Christina GER 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 70.40 1. 15.5 327.75

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 10m 66.00 1. (136.40)

205B 2.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 68.15 1. (204.55)

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 57.60 1. (262.15)

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 10m 65.60 1. (327.75)

2. McArthur, Gemma GBR 5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 68.80 2. 15.5 303.95

107B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 48.00 5. (116.80)

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 72.00 4. (188.80)

205B 2.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 10m 62.35 3. (251.15)

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 10m 52.80 2. (303.95)

3. Spendolini Sirieix, Andrea GBR 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 10m 67.50 3. 15.4 302.30

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 3. (129.90)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 5. (188.70)

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 67.20 2. (255.90)

5253B 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 46.40 3. (302.30)

4. Toth, Celina CAN 305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 64.40 6. 15.5 300.90

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 67.20 2. (131.60)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 10m 58.50 2. (190.10)

407C 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 10m 44.80 5. (234.90)

207C 3.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 10m 66.00 4. (300.90)

5. Dick, Elaena CAN 5237D 3.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 10m 47.85 14. 15.5 300.65

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 10m 49.00 12. (96.85)

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 63.00 9. (159.85)

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 75.20 4. (235.05)

6243D 3.2 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 65.60 5. (300.65)

6. Parratto, Jessica USA 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 67.50 3. 15.9 289.05

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 10m 44.80 8. (112.30)

207C 3.3 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 10m 77.55 3. (189.85)

6243D 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 10m 38.40 7. (228.25)

5253B 3.2 7.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 60.80 6. (289.05)

7. Picker, Maria GER 405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 9. 15.1 283.55

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 10m 62.40 4. (121.20)

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 6. (184.20)

205B 2.9 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 10m 44.95 6. (229.15)

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 10m 54.40 7. (283.55)

8. Pfeif, Pauline GER 405B 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 9. 15.2 269.95

5237D 3.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 10m 44.55 11. (103.35)

205B 2.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 66.70 8. (170.05)

107B 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 10m 37.50 10. (207.55)

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 10m 62.40 8. (269.95)
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9. Birch, Robyn GBR 6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 7. 15.4 257.80

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 10m 50.40 7. (112.80)

407C 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 10m 44.80 10. (157.60)

107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 57.00 9. (214.60)

5253B 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 10m 43.20 9. (257.80)

10. Muscalu, Nicoleta-Angelica ROU 405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 9. 15.1 257.70

5253B 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 10m 57.60 6. (116.40)

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 10m 58.50 7. (174.90)

6243D 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 10m 48.00 8. (222.90)

205B 2.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 10m 34.80 10. (257.70)

11. Wassen, Elena GER 205B 2.9 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 10m 29.00 19. 15.1 249.80

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 54.00 16. (83.00)

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 10m 59.20 12. (142.20)

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 54.40 11. (196.60)

405B 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 10m 53.20 11. (249.80)

12. Tuxen, Helle NOR 205B 2.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 10m 37.70 17. 14.3 223.60

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 10m 46.40 15. (84.10)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 10m 50.40 14. (134.50)

405B 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 46.20 13. (180.70)

5251B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 42.90 12. (223.60)

13. Konanykhina, Anna RUS 107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 10m 49.50 13. 16.0 219.70

407C 3.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 10m 28.80 17. (78.30)

626C 3.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 10m 46.20 17. (124.50)

207C 3.3 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 10m 26.40 18. (150.90)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 10m 68.80 13. (219.70)

14. Watson, Tanya IRL 5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 5. 15.1 217.60

407C 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 10m 40.00 10. (107.20)

107B 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 10m 42.00 11. (149.20)

305C 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 10m 33.60 12. (182.80)

205B 2.9 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 10m 34.80 14. (217.60)

15. Satina, Iana RUS 107B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 10m 42.00 15. 15.9 216.45

407C 3.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 10m 35.20 18. (77.20)

207C 3.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 54.45 15. (131.65)

6243D 3.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 10m 38.40 14. (170.05)

5253B 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 10m 46.40 15. (216.45)

16. McGing, Ciara IRL 405B 2.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 61.60 8. 14.1 214.40

6243D 3.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 10m 48.00 9. (109.60)

107C 2.7 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 10m 16.20 16. (125.80)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 10m 39.20 15. (165.00)

5251B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 49.40 16. (214.40)
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17. Kalonji, Alais FRA 107B 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 10m 39.00 16. 15.0 199.80

407C 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 57.60 13. (96.60)

6243D 3.2 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 10m 41.60 13. (138.20)

305C 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 10m 22.40 16. (160.60)

5235D 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 10m 39.20 17. (199.80)

18. Naji, Maissam FRA 405B 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 56.00 12. 14.4 194.80

205B 2.9 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 10m 30.45 14. (86.45)

105B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 10m 37.95 18. (124.40)

5253B 3.2 3.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 10m 27.20 17. (151.60)

6243D 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 10m 43.20 18. (194.80)

19. Johnsson-Stjernström, HannaSWE 405B 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 10m 33.60 18. 14.0 164.50

614B 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 10m 37.20 19. (70.80)

205B 2.9 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 10m 27.55 19. (98.35)

5152B 2.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 10m 39.15 19. (137.50)

107B 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 10m 27.00 19. (164.50)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 2.1

PARTICIPANTS:  19   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  95

PLATFORM WOMEN PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

JU 1    Norman   Becker

JU 2    Anatolyi  Golovan

JU 3    Catherine   Maliev-Aviolat

JU 4    Ronald  van der Voort

JU 5    Suzie  Bamber

JU 6    Helene  Morneau

JU 7    Gillian   Brooker

Referee :

GER

UKR

SUI

NED

GBR

CAN

AUS

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Holger   Schlepps

JU 2    Donald   Mason

JU 3    Peter  Axtelius

JU 4    Vladimir   Timoshinin

JU 5    Victoria   Tomlinson

JU 6    Suzanne   Benoit

JU 7    Jann   Siefken

GER

USA

SWE

RUS

GBR

FRA

AUT

Christian Picker GER

(1, 2, 3) ( 4, 5)

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 5 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10
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65th International Divers Day
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1. Celina Toth 1992 CAN 15.5 312.05

2. Jessica Parratto 1994 USA 15.9 287.70

3. Gemma McArthur 1998 GBR 15.5 277.45

4. Anna Konanykhina 2004 RUS 16.0 269.65

5. Iana Satina 2002 RUS 15.9 266.25

6. Nicoleta-Angelica Muscalu 2003 ROU 15.1 218.80



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 2.2

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 2 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Toth, Celina CAN 305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 1. 15.5 312.05

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 1. (130.80)

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 10m 66.00 1. (196.80)

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 10m 60.80 1. (257.60)

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 10m 54.45 1. (312.05)

2. Parratto, Jessica USA 107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 54.00 5. 15.9 287.70

407C 3.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 57.60 4. (111.60)

207C 3.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 10m 56.10 3. (167.70)

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 60.80 2. (228.50)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 59.20 2. (287.70)

3. McArthur, Gemma GBR 5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 57.60 3. 15.5 277.45

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 2. (120.60)

6243D 3.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 10m 59.20 2. (179.80)

205B 2.9 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 10m 30.45 3. (210.25)

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 10m 67.20 3. (277.45)

4. Konanykhina, Anna RUS 107B 3.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 55.50 4. 16.0 269.65

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 49.60 5. (105.10)

626C 3.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 10m 51.15 5. (156.25)

207C 3.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 10m 46.20 5. (202.45)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 4. (269.65)

5. Satina, Iana RUS 107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 58.50 2. 15.9 266.25

407C 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 54.40 3. (112.90)

207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 10m 44.55 4. (157.45)

6243D 3.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 10m 46.40 4. (203.85)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 5. (266.25)

6. Muscalu, Nicoleta-Angelica ROU 405B 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 46.20 6. 15.1 218.80

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 56.00 6. (102.20)

107B 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 48.00 6. (150.20)

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 10m 51.20 6. (201.40)

205B 2.9 2.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 10m 17.40 6. (218.80)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 2.2

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  30

PLATFORM WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

JU 1    Gillian   Brooker

JU 2    Catherine   Maliev-Aviolat

JU 3    Suzie  Bamber

JU 4    Ronald  van der Voort

JU 5    Helene  Morneau

JU 6    Holger   Schlepps

JU 7    Anatolyi  Golovan

Referee :

AUS

SUI

GBR

NED

CAN

GER

UKR

Christian Picker GER

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 3 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10
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1. Christina Wassen 1999 GER 15.5 298.15

2. Maria Picker 1989 GER 15.1 293.75

3. Andrea Spendolini Sirieix 2004 GBR 15.4 287.80

4. Tanya Watson 2001 IRL 15.1 279.50

5. Helle Tuxen 2001 NOR 14.3 237.70

6. Elaena Dick 1999 CAN 15.5 235.10
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1. Wassen, Christina GER 407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 65.60 2. 15.5 298.15

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 57.00 2. (122.60)

205B 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 50.75 2. (173.35)

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 57.60 2. (230.95)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 1. (298.15)

2. Picker, Maria GER 405B 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 57.40 4. 15.1 293.75

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 59.20 3. (116.60)

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 1. (179.60)

205B 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 56.55 1. (236.15)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 57.60 2. (293.75)

3. Spendolini Sirieix, Andrea GBR 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 3. 15.4 287.80

407C 3.2 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 10m 35.20 4. (98.20)

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 50.40 5. (148.60)

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 4. (211.00)

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 10m 76.80 3. (287.80)

4. Watson, Tanya IRL 5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 56.00 5. 15.1 279.50

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 10m 67.20 1. (123.20)

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 10m 45.00 3. (168.20)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 10m 50.40 3. (218.60)

205B 2.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 60.90 4. (279.50)

5. Tuxen, Helle NOR 205B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 52.20 6. 14.3 237.70

6243D 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 10m 43.20 5. (95.40)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 10m 51.80 6. (147.20)

405B 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 10m 47.60 6. (194.80)

5251B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 10m 42.90 5. (237.70)

6. Dick, Elaena CAN 5237D 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 66.00 1. 15.5 235.10

305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 10m 28.00 6. (94.00)

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 67.50 4. (161.50)

407C 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 10m 38.40 5. (199.90)

6243D 3.2 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 10m 35.20 6. (235.10)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 2.3

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  30

PLATFORM WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

JU 1    Gillian   Brooker

JU 2    Catherine   Maliev-Aviolat

JU 3    Suzie  Bamber

JU 4    Ronald  van der Voort

JU 5    Helene  Morneau

JU 6    Holger   Schlepps

JU 7    Anatolyi  Golovan

Referee :

AUS

SUI

GBR

NED

CAN

GER

UKR

Christian Picker GER

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 3 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10



RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

PLATFORM WOMEN FINALCOMPETITION: 2.4

Print: 2020-2-21 06:07 PM

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23
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- 1 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Andrea Spendolini Sirieix 2004 GBR 15.4 330.50

2. Celina Toth 1992 CAN 15.5 329.35

3. Jessica Parratto 1994 USA 15.9 320.50

4. Gemma McArthur 1998 GBR 15.5 303.15

5. Christina Wassen 1999 GER 15.5 294.50

6. Maria Picker 1989 GER 15.1 269.05



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM WOMEN FINALCOMPETITION: 2.4

Rostock

65th International Divers Day
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1. Spendolini Sirieix, Andrea GBR 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 67.50 2. 15.4 330.50

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 64.00 2. (131.50)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 2. (194.50)

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 59.20 2. (253.70)

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 76.80 1. (330.50)

2. Toth, Celina CAN 305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 60.20 3. 15.5 329.35

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 10m 76.80 1. (137.00)

107B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 67.50 1. (204.50)

407C 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 10m 70.40 1. (274.90)

207C 3.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 54.45 2. (329.35)

3. Parratto, Jessica USA 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 70.50 1. 15.9 320.50

407C 3.2 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 10m 54.40 3. (124.90)

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 66.00 3. (190.90)

6243D 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 3. (253.30)

5253B 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 67.20 3. (320.50)

4. McArthur, Gemma GBR 5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 10m 54.40 6. 15.5 303.15

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 55.50 6. (109.90)

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 4. (172.30)

205B 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 65.25 4. (237.55)

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 65.60 4. (303.15)

5. Wassen, Christina GER 407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 10m 56.00 5. 15.5 294.50

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 10m 57.00 5. (113.00)

205B 2.9 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 55.10 6. (168.10)

6243D 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 59.20 5. (227.30)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 67.20 5. (294.50)

6. Picker, Maria GER 405B 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 10m 57.40 4. 15.1 269.05

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 4. (119.80)

107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 49.50 5. (169.30)

205B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 56.55 6. (225.85)

5253B 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 10m 43.20 6. (269.05)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 2.4

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  30

PLATFORM WOMEN FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

JU 1    Ronald  van der Voort

JU 2    Catherine   Maliev-Aviolat

JU 3    Peter  Axtelius

JU 4    Gillian   Brooker

JU 5    Benoit   Suzanne

JU 6    Jann   Siefken

JU 7    Vladimir   Timoshinin

Referee :

NED

SUI

SWE

AUS

FRA

AUT

RUS

Anke Piper GER

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 3 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10



RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO PLATFORM WOMENCOMPETITION: 3.1

Print: 2020-2-21 03:03 PM

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 1 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Jessica Parratto 1994 USA 13.5 286.98

Amy Magana 1991

2. Christina Wassen 1999 GER 13.4 275.58

Tina Punzel 1995

3. Anna Konanykhina 2004 RUS 13.4 272.22

Iana Satina 2002

4. Emily Martin 2001 GBR 13.4 256.26

Phoebe Banks 2000



R E S U L T 

SYNCHRO PLATFORM WOMENCOMPETITION: 3.1 Un Officially

NAME AG NATION RESULT

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 2 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

Elena Wassen 2000 GER 268.95

Maria Picker 1989 GER



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 E3 E4 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO PLATFORM WOMENCOMPETITION: 3.1

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 3 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Parratto, Jessica USA 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 46.20 3. 13.5 286.98

Magana, Amy 301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 2. (89.40)

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 63.90 2. (153.30)

207C 3.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 71.28 1. (224.58)

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 62.40 1. (286.98)

2. Wassen, Christina GER 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 47.40 1. 13.4 275.58

Punzel, Tina 301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60 1. (96.00)

407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 51.84 1. (147.84)

107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 56.70 3. (204.54)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 71.04 2. (275.58)

3. Konanykhina, Anna RUS 301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 45.00 4. 13.4 272.22

Satina, Iana 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 42.60 4. (87.60)

107B 3.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 53.10 4. (140.70)

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 67.20 2. (207.90)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 64.32 3. (272.22)

4. Martin, Emily GBR 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80 1. 13.4 256.26

Banks, Phoebe 301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 39.00 3. (88.80)

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 51.30 3. (140.10)

407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 52.80 4. (192.90)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 63.36 4. (256.26)

NO Wassen, Elena GER 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80 13.1 268.95

Picker, Maria 301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.00 (97.80)

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.90 (152.70)

205B 2.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 54.81 (207.51)

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 61.44 (268.95)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 3.1

PARTICIPANTS:  5   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  25

SYNCHRO PLATFORM WOMEN

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

E 1    Jann   Siefken

E 2    Holger   Schlepps

S 1    Gillian   Brooker

S 2    Catherine   Maliev-Aviolat

S 3    Ronald  van der Voort

S 4    Benoit   Suzanne

S 5    Peter  Axtelius

Referee :

AUT

GER

AUS

E 3   Helene  Morneau

SUI

NED

FRA

SWE

CAN

UKR

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

Christian Picker GER

E 4    Anatolyi  Golovan

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 4 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10



RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

MIXED-SPRINGBOARD-SYNCHRO FINALCOMPETITION: 10.1

Print: 2020-2-23 04:29 PM

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 1 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Victoriya Kesar 1993 UKR 13.1 305.61

Stanislav Oliferchyk 1996

2. Jonathan Suckow 1999 SUI 13.0 282.30

Michelle Heimberg 2000

3. Frithjof Seidel 1997 GER 13.1 277.17

Jana Lisa Rother 1998

4. Ross Haslam 1997 GBR 13.1 266.61

Yasmin Harper 2000



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 E3 E4 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

MIXED-SPRINGBOARD-SYNCHRO FINALCOMPETITION: 10.1

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 2 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Kesar, Victoriya UKR 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 46.20 3. 13.1 305.61

Oliferchyk, Stanislav 301B 2.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.20 1. (95.40)

405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 68.40 1. (163.80)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 70.20 1. (234.00)

107B 3.1 6.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 71.61 1. (305.61)

2. Suckow, Jonathan SUI 103B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.80 2. 13.0 282.30

Heimberg, Michelle 301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.00 3. (88.80)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 65.70 3. (154.50)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 61.20 2. (215.70)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.60 2. (282.30)

3. Seidel, Frithjof GER 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 43.20 4. 13.1 277.17

Rother, Jana Lisa 301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.80 4. (87.00)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 60.30 4. (147.30)

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 64.17 3. (211.47)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.70 3. (277.17)

4. Haslam, Ross GBR 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 47.40 1. 13.1 266.61

Harper, Yasmin 5231D 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40 2. (91.80)

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 54.00 2. (145.80)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 58.50 4. (204.30)

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 62.31 4. (266.61)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 10.1

PARTICIPANTS:  4   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  20

MIXED-SPRINGBOARD-SYNCHRO FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

E 1    Gillian   Brooker

E 2    Helene  Morneau

S 1    Benoit   Suzanne

S 2    Peter  Axtelius

S 3    Anatolyi  Golovan

S 4    Ronald  van der Voort

S 5    Donald   Mason

Referee :

AUS

CAN

FRA

E 3   Victoria   Tomlinson

SWE

UKR

NED

USA

GBR

GER

Christian Picker GER

Assistant :

Holger Schlepps GER

E 4    Norman   Becker

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 3 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10



RANK NAME AG NAT DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

MIXED-PLATFORM-SYNCHRO FINALCOMPETITION: 4.1

Print: 2020-2-21 03:54 PM

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 1 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Lucas Thomson 2001 GBR 13.4 286.20

Gemma McArthur 1998

2. Naomi Hinzmann 2004 GER 13.4 273.48

Alexander Lube 1996



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD E1 E2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 E3 E4 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

MIXED-PLATFORM-SYNCHRO FINALCOMPETITION: 4.1

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 2 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10

1. Thomson, Lucas GBR 301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 43.80 1. 13.4 286.20

McArthur, Gemma 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 45.00 1. (88.80)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 63.00 1. (151.80)

407C 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 68.16 1. (219.96)

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 66.24 1. (286.20)

2. Hinzmann, Naomi GER 201B 2.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.40 2. 13.4 273.48

Lube, Alexander 301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 42.60 2. (84.00)

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.36 2. (147.36)

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 66.60 2. (213.96)

407C 3.2 5.5 4.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 59.52 2. (273.48)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 4.1

PARTICIPANTS:  2   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  10

MIXED-PLATFORM-SYNCHRO FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

E 1    Gillian   Brooker

E 2    Benoit   Suzanne

S 1    Vladimir   Timoshinin

S 2    Anatolyi  Golovan

S 3    Jann   Siefken

S 4    Donald   Mason

S 5    Helene  Morneau

Referee :

AUS

FRA

RUS

E 3   Catherine   Maliev-Aviolat

UKR

AUT

USA

CAN

SUI

NED

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

Christian Picker GER

E 4    Ronald  van der Voort

Speaker:

Max Alt GER

Rostock

65th International Divers Day

2020-02-20 - 2020-02-23

26th FINA-Grand-Prix

- 3 -SL-Diving 2020, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanyHALT-2020-02-10


